FJR Modelhistory Netherlands.xlsx - Modelhistory
Notes
Model year 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015
Euro Std. Colors
FJR 1300A
DPBMC
BL2
SM1

FJR Modelhistory Netherlands.xlsx - VINs Europe
FJR1300
Name Type code Model
year
Model
code
Start VIN               End VIN               Number
FJR1300 RP04 2001 5JW1 JYARP041-00000003 JYARP041-00007493 7491
FJR1300 RP04 2001 5JW2 JYARP042000000002 JYARP042000000013 12
FJR1300 RP04 2001 5JW2 JYARP042000000301 JYARP042000002387 2087
FJR1300 RP04 2002 5JW4 JYARP041-00008701 JYARP041-00013094 4394
FJR1300 RP04 2002 5JW5 JYARP042000003401 JYARP042000005559 2159
FJR1300 RP08 2003 5JWA JYARP081-00000002 JYARP081-00000003 2
FJR1300 RP08 2003 5JWA JYARP081000000002 JYARP081000000941 940
FJR1300 RP08 2003 5JWB JYARP082000000301 JYARP082000000822 522
FJR1300 RP11 2004 5JWG JYARP111-00000002 JYARP111-00000003 2
FJR1300 RP11 2004 5JWG JYARP111000000002 JYARP111000000509 508
FJR1300 RP11 2004 5JWH JYARP112000000301 JYARP112000000700 400
FJR1300 RP11 2005 5JWN JYARP111-00000004 JYARP111-00000004 1
FJR1300 RP11 2005 5JWN JYARP111000000510 JYARP111000000715 206
FJR1300 RP11 2005 5JWP ? ?
FJR1300 A
Name Type code Model
year
Model
code
Start VIN               End VIN               Number
FJR1300 A RP08 2003 5VS1 JYARP085000000003 JYARP085000005156 5154
FJR1300 A RP08 2003 5VS2 JYARP086000000301 JYARP086000002006 1706
FJR1300 A RP11 2004 5VS7 JYARP115000000001 JYARP115000005391 5391
FJR1300 A RP11 2004 5VS8 JYARP116000000301 JYARP116000001855 1555
FJR1300 A RP11 2005 5VSD JYARP115000005392 JYARP115000008952 3561
FJR1300 A RP11 2005 5VSE JYARP116000001856 JYARP116000003639 1784
FJR1300 A RP11 2005 5VSE JYARP116000003760 JYARP116000003919 160
FJR1300 A RP11 2005 5VSG ? ?
FJR1300 A RP11 2005 5VSH JYARP116000003640 JYARP116000003759 120
FJR1300 A RP13 2006 3P61 JYARP131000000301 JYARP131000004646 4346
FJR1300 A RP13 2006 3P62 JYARP132000000301 JYARP132000002360 2060
FJR1300 A RP13 2007 3P67 JYARP131000004647 JYARP131000008585 3939
FJR1300 A RP13 2007 3P68 JYARP132000002361 JYARP132000004044 1684
FJR1300 A RP13 2008 3P6D JYARP13A000000001 JYARP13A000003450 3450
FJR1300 A RP13 2008 3P6E JYARP13B000000001 JYARP13B000001138 1138
FJR1300 A RP13 2009 3P6K JYARP13A000003451 JYARP13A000005200 1750
FJR1300 A RP13 2009 3P6L JYARP13B000001139 JYARP13B000001188 50
FJR1300 A RP13 2009 3P6L JYARP13B000001239 JYARP13B000001509 271
FJR1300 A RP13 2009 3P6L JYARP13B000001570 JYARP13B000001591 22
FJR1300 A RP13 2009 3P6L JYARP13B000001646 JYARP13B000001930 285
FJR1300 A RP13 2009 3P6L JYARP13B000001955 JYARP13B000002158 204
FJR1300 A RP13 2009 3P6V ? ?
FJR1300 A RP13 2009 3P6W JYARP13B000001189 JYARP13B000001239 51
FJR1300 A RP13 2009 3P6W JYARP13B000001510 JYARP13B000001569 60
FJR1300 A RP13 2009 3P6W JYARP13B000001592 JYARP13B000001645 54
FJR1300 A RP13 2009 3P6W JYARP13B000001931 JYARP13B000001954 24
FJR1300 A RP13 2010 1CY5 JYARP13A000005201 JYARP13A000005740 540
FJR1300 A RP13 2010 1CY6 ? ?
FJR1300 A RP13 2010 1CY7 JYARP13B000002169 JYARP13B000002329 161
FJR1300 A RP13 2010 1CY8 JYARP13B000002159 JYARP13B000002168 10
FJR1300 A RP13 2010 1CY8 JYARP13B000002330 JYARP13B000002341 12
FJR1300 A RP13 2011 1CY9 JYARP13A000005741 JYARP13A000006864 1124
FJR1300 A RP13 2011 1CYA JYARP13B000002342 JYARP13B000003385 1044
FJR1300 A RP23 2013 1MC1 JYARP231000000003 JYARP231000002267 2265
FJR1300 A RP23 2013 1MC1 JYARP231000002318 JYARP231000002431 114
FJR1300 A RP23 2013 1MC1 JYARP231000002533 JYARP231000002620 88
See also:  http://www.fjr-club.nl/index.php?page=4 1-10-2014 VINs Europe - page 1 of 3
FJR Modelhistory Netherlands.xlsx - VINs Europe
Name Type code Model
year
Model
code
Start VIN               End VIN               Number
FJR1300 A RP23 2013 1MC1 JYARP231000002631 JYARP231000002650 20
FJR1300 A RP23 2013 1MC1 JYARP231000002671 JYARP231000002680 10
FJR1300 A RP23 2013 1MC1 JYARP231000002711 JYARP231000002737 27
FJR1300 A RP23 2013 1MC1 JYARP231000002751 JYARP231000002770 20
FJR1300 A RP23 2013 1MC1 JYARP231000002781 JYARP231000002914 134
FJR1300 A RP23 2013 1MC1 JYARP231000002945 JYARP231000002956 12
FJR1300 A RP23 2013 1MC1 JYARP231000002992 JYARP231000002998 7
FJR1300 A RP23 2013 1MC2 JYARP232000000301 JYARP232000001815 1515
FJR1300 A RP23 2013 1MC2 JYARP232000001825 JYARP232000001847 23
FJR1300 A RP23 2013 1MC2 JYARP232000001855 JYARP232000001855 1
FJR1300 A RP23 2014 1MC9 JYARP231000002268 JYARP231000002317 50
FJR1300 A RP23 2014 1MC9 JYARP231000002432 JYARP231000002532 101
FJR1300 A RP23 2014 1MC9 JYARP231000002621 JYARP231000002630 10
FJR1300 A RP23 2014 1MC9 JYARP231000002651 JYARP231000002670 20
FJR1300 A RP23 2014 1MC9 JYARP231000002681 JYARP231000002710 30
FJR1300 A RP23 2014 1MC9 JYARP231000002738 JYARP231000002750 13
FJR1300 A RP23 2014 1MC9 JYARP231000002771 JYARP231000002780 10
FJR1300 A RP23 2014 1MCA JYARP232000001816 JYARP232000001824 9
FJR1300 A RP23 2014 1MCA JYARP232000001848 JYARP232000001854 7
FJR1300 A RP23 2015 1MCG JYARP231000002915 JYARP231000002944 30
FJR1300 A RP23 2015 1MCG JYARP231000002957 JYARP231000002991 35
FJR1300 A RP23 2015 1MCH JYARP232000001856 JYARP232000001911 56
FJR1300 AS
Name Type code Model
year
Model
code
Start VIN               End VIN               Number
FJR1300 AS RP13 2006 2D21 JYARP135000000301 JYARP135000001221 921
FJR1300 AS RP13 2006 2D22 JYARP136000000301 JYARP136000000740 440
FJR1300 AS RP13 2007 2D27 JYARP135000001222 JYARP135000001887 666
FJR1300 AS RP13 2007 2D28 JYARP136000000741 JYARP136000001050 310
FJR1300 AS RP13 2008 2D2D JYARP13E000000301 JYARP13E000000903 603
FJR1300 AS RP13 2008 2D2E JYARP13F000000301 JYARP13F000000437 137
FJR1300 AS RP13 2009 2D2K JYARP13E000000904 JYARP13E000001050 147
FJR1300 AS RP13 2009 2D2L JYARP13F000000490 JYARP13F000000494 5
FJR1300 AS RP13 2009 2D2V ? ?
FJR1300 AS RP13 2009 2D2W JYARP13F000000438 JYARP13F000000443 6
FJR1300 AS RP13 2009 2D2W JYARP13F000000495 JYARP13F000000504 10
FJR1300 AS RP13 2010 1DA5 JYARP13E000001051 JYARP13E000001086 36
FJR1300 AS RP13 2010 1DA7 JYARP13F000000505 JYARP13F000000514 10
FJR1300 AS RP13 2010 1DA7 JYARP13F000000525 JYARP13F000000551 27
FJR1300 AS RP13 2010 1DA8 JYARP13F000000515 JYARP13F000000524 10
FJR1300 AS RP13 2010 1DA8 JYARP13F000000552 JYARP13F000000561 10
FJR1300 AS RP13 2011 1DA9 JYARP13E000001087 JYARP13E000001171 85
FJR1300 AS RP13 2011 1DAA JYARP13F000000562 JYARP13F000000669 108
FJR1300 AS RP23 2013 1MD1 JYARP235000000003 JYARP235000000012 10
FJR1300 AS RP23 2013 1MD1 JYARP235000000301 JYARP235000000661 361
FJR1300 AS RP23 2013 1MD2 JYARP236000000301 JYARP236000000676 376
FJR1300 AS RP23 2015 1MD4 JYARP235000000662 JYARP235000000684 23
FJR1300 AS RP23 2015 1MD5 JYARP236000000677 JYARP236000000693 17
FJR1300 AE
Name Type code Model
year
Model
code
Start VIN               End VIN               Number
FJR1300 AE RP23 2014 2PD1 JYARP23F000000001 JYARP23F000000002 2
FJR1300 AE RP23 2014 2PD1 JYARP23F000000301 JYARP23F000001148 848
FJR1300 AE RP23 2014 2PD1 JYARP23F000001246 JYARP23F000001263 18
See also:  http://www.fjr-club.nl/index.php?page=4 1-10-2014 VINs Europe - page 2 of 3
FJR Modelhistory Netherlands.xlsx - VINs Europe
Name Type code Model
year
Model
code
Start VIN               End VIN               Number
FJR1300 AE RP23 2014 2PD2 JYARP23G000000301 JYARP23G000001005 705
FJR1300 AE RP23 2015 2PD9 JYARP23F000001149 JYARP23F000001245 97
FJR1300 AE RP23 2015 2PD9 JYARP23F000001264 JYARP23F000001279 16
FJR1300 AE RP23 2015 2PDA JYARP23G000001006 JYARP23G000001034 29
See also:  http://www.fjr-club.nl/index.php?page=4 1-10-2014 VINs Europe - page 3 of 3